
Cursa del Foc Olesa de
Montserrat - Milla
16-06-2019

Nicolas Escribano Martinez

Temps Oficial
0:05:28

Temps Real
0:05:28

Dorsal
884

Sexe
M

Categoria
OpenM

Pos General
7

Pos Sexe
7

Pos Cat
6

V1

0:00:44

V2

0:01:15

V3

0:02:05

V4

0:02:38

V5

0:03:30

V6

0:04:05

V7

0:04:59

1609m

0:05:28


